LONG LIFE LED APPLIED
R U N A L U X - ver.10
■ INDOOR LDM : 160X160 (10mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-160-CFN-0801 160X160X10 16X16 1/8 10 RGB FULL COLOR
    5450 RGB LED
±60 5V. 7.5A
■ INDOOR LDM : 200X200 (12.5mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-200-CFN-0801 200X200X10 16X16 1/8 12.5 RGB FULL COLOR
    5450 RGB LED
±60 5V. 7.5A
■ INDOOR LDM : 240X240 (15mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-240-CFN-0801 240X240X10 16X16 1/8 15 RGB FULL COLOR
    5450 RGB LED
±60 5V. 7.5A
■ INDOOR LDM : 96-96 (6mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-96-CFN-0801 96X96X10 16X16 1/8 6 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-96-CRGAN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-96-CBN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CGN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CON 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CPGN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CRN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CWN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 96-192 (6mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-96D-CFN-1601 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-96D-CRGAN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-96D-CBN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CGN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CON 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CPGN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CRN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CWN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 128-128 (8mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-128-CFN-0801 128X128X10 16X16 1/8 8 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-128-CRGAN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-128-CBN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CGN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CON 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CPGN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CRN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CWN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CYN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 128-256 (8mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-128D-CFN-0801 128X256X10 16X32 1/8 8 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-128D-CRGAN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-128D-CBN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CGN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CON 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CPGN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CRN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CWN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CYN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
OEM/ODM Welcome!
w w w . e - h a n s e . c o m
RUNALUX
THE LEADING COMPANY IN THE 21ST CENTURY, NEW LIGHTING HANSE   E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P.